
STATEMENT oF CASH RECEIPTS AND CASH DISBURFJMEhfTS- 1 or3

GENERAL FUND
ctw oF AUDUBOT! PARK

FOR rHF .TWO MONTHS ENqEp AUqUST 31, 2013 -..ACTUAL
JUNE 30 -BU

AqIU4L
TeJo Monlhs

Entled
August 31. 201 3

o-
200.00

900.00

2,500.00

27,500.00

2,763.33

1,391.42

66,1.46.56*"
4,824_51

1B6.89

3,975.00
2,190.00

332,751.97
596,10

gUqGET REMAINING
Year Ending ANNUAL

June 30.2014 BUDGETalctt

REVENUES
4370 Bond Revenue
4330 Building Permits
4352 Business Licenses
4358 Contract Police Services - Audbn l.losF

4308 Conlroct Police Services - Pkrvy Viflaqe

4366 Court Revenue
4350 Franclrise Fees
4350 l-iighway Safety Grarrt
4400 lnsuranceProceeds
4315 lnsurance Premiurns Tax
4363 KLEPF
4390 MiscellaneousFees
4375 .Motor Vehicles Tax
4369 Parking Fines / Towing
4003 Penally and Inlerest Income
431/t Property Taxes - Current year
4003 lnterest income

TOTAL REVENUES

APPROPRI,ATIONS
General Goverlrment

s71A Auditing
5506 Bank Charges
5605 Bonding Expense
5375 City Clerk Health lrrsurance
5607 Health lnsurance - Co, paid
5606 AFLAC lnsurance

Code Enforcement payroll Taxes
s300 CilyAdministralion
5200 . City Attorney
53s0 City Clerk's Satary
5357 City Clerk's vacation / sick pay
5500 City llall - Repairs and Maintenance
5502 Interest Expense
5520 Code Enforcerrent
5527 Codification of ordinances
5550 Courrcil Conrpensation
5100 Mayor Office - General Expense
5105 Mayor's Salary

$ 5,000.00
1,500-0u
1,000.00

15,000.00
55,000.00 

i

18,000.00 ,

10,000.00
9,300.00
6,250.00

220,000.00
15,500.00
3,000.00

22,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00

326,825.00

$ 5,000.00
1,300.00

100.00
12,500.00

27,500.00
15,236.67
8,60B.58
9,300.00
6,250.00

153,853.44
10,675.49
2,813.11

18,025.00
7,810.00
5,000.00

(s,926.97)
(59ti.10)

445,925.78

13,90
tAn

826.90
244.60
87.36

435.00
4,185.00
9,760.00

1,662.40
20.14

400.00
200,00
300.00

5,500.00

300.00
826.90

581.40
11,000.00
10,000.00
23.400.00
4,279.90

16,125.00

6.600.00
7,500.00
3,600.00

1,800.00
.20

5,500.00
(13.90)

296.40

(244.60)
(87.36)

581.40
10,565.00
5,815.00

13,M0.00
4,279.50

14,462.80
(20.14)

6,600.00
7,500.00
3,200.00
(200.00)

1,500.00

723,375.00 277,449.22

5560 Payroll Expense - SS / Medicare 7,466.30 _l



STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPT$ AND CA$H B$iBURSEMENTS- 2 of 3

GENERAL FUND

NTHS ENDED
AR ENDING JUNE

alc*
5680 .Payroll Expen$e- KLC Unenrptoyment

5610 Payroll Expenses - Pensions
5710 Professional $ervices - CPA
5740 PVA Fee
6500 Utitlities - LG&E, Water, etc.
5600 Workers'Comp., Property & Liability
5950 Web $ite overhaul

, Miscellaneousexpense

,- at ' Total General Government

Public Works
5457 Gas
5463 Maintenance
5452 Payroll taxes
5602 Workeis'Comp., propqrty & Liabilily
5475 Works Dept. - Health lnsurance
5450 Vvorks lJept. - Salaries

Anrount chargecl lo Sanitation
5400 General Expense

Total Pubtic Works

,i';/ , ,

ACTUA.L
Two Months

Ended

,-jlLsust 3j,2013

493.84
17,190.21
8,466.00

10,245.59
5,853.19

37.92

qUDGET
Year Ending

Jung,-39,2014

ao,eoz.os i

18.000.00
6,000.00

40,800.00
13,306.08 .,
5,000.00

REMAINING
ANNUAL
euobEr

2?.07%

(493.84),
63,781,88 i

s,534.00
6,000.00

30,554.41
7,452.89 

.

s,000.00
(37.92),

67,881.95

1,262.40 4.760/0

826,90
5,292.OO 

,

925.s7

8,306.87

257,7&4,57

3,000.00
2,500.00
2,148.12
2,869.80

826.90
28,080-00
(4,199.00)

189,902.62 ,

3,000.00
2,500.00
?,148.12
1,947.40

22,788.0A
(4,199.00)

(e25.57)

35,225.82 26,9't 8.95



STATEMENT oF cAsH RECEIPTS AND CASH DISPURSEMENTS 3 of 3

GENFRAL qUruD

crrY oF AUpuBqN PARIS
FOR THE TWO M,gNTHS ENpEp AgGUS-T 3,t, 29,13 - ACTUAL

FO E YEAR END 30. 2014. BUDGET

Public Safetv
6110 Auto Fuel
6200 Grant - Highway Safety
6180 Public Safety - Health lnsurance
6105 Lease payments - police Cars
5660 Payroll Taxes
6100 General Expenses
6150 .Public Safety Sataries
6150 Public Safety salaries _ court pay
5600 Workers'Comp,, propedy & Liability

ACTUAT_
Tvro Monlhs

Ended

,$usqsl 3J.2013

14,380.09

5,044.0S
4,907.79

3,275.06
57,989.75

19.405.44

BUDGET ]: REMAINING
YearEnding .: ANNUAL

JUNE 30.2014 BUDGET

i

33,000.00
9,300.00
5,044.90

14,565.00
1S,165_39
30,000.00 ;

247,528.00
3,000.00

44,114.1973.1704

18,61S.91
9,300.00

0.Bl
9,757.22

19,165.39
26,724.94'

189,559.25
3,000,00 ,

24,708.75

Total Public Safety

Parks
Garden Club - City Beau Grant
Parks - General Expense

Total Parlts

TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS

EXCESS REVENUE
(APPROPRIAT|oNS)

104,881.21

181,qJ0.03

$ 264,855.74

406,717.49

4,100.00
J2,000.00

16,100.00

714,827.88

300,836.27

:

4,100.00
12,000.00

i 16,100.00::
,-.*-.:

533,757.84 '

$ 8,547.12 $ {255,308.62)

-

See Accountant's Compilation Report



STATEIYIENT oF CASH REOEIPTS AND cA$H DISBUR$EMEryE 1 or 1

RoAp FUNp
ctTY oF.AU0UPON PARK

FOF TH.E TWp MONTHS ENqEp AUGUST 31. 2pJ3 - ACTUAL
FOR THE YEAR ENDING .lgNE 30. 2014 - BUpc.ET

alc#

ACTpAr.
Two Monllrs

, Ended
Arqust 31.201j3,

$ 6,316.38

B"u!gE'I
Year Ending

June 30, 2014

REMAINING
ANNUAL
BUDGET

REVENUES
Kentucky lvlunicipat Aid
Carryover of prior year fund balance

$ 36,000.00
57,000.00

I 29,683.62
57,000.00

TOTAL REVENUES

APPROPRIATIONS
Road Work (Maint.)
Slreet Paving

TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS

EXCESS REVENUE
(APPROPRTATTONS)

6,316.38

70.55

93,000.00 
.

.i
83,000.00 i

86,683-62

{70.55}
83,000.00 

;

70.55 83,000.00 82,929.45

s 6,245"83 $ 10,000.00 $ 3,754.17:-

:

See Accountant's Compilation Report



STA EIPTS AND C
sANlrATloN FrJNp

c|TY OF AUDUBON PAB6
THE TWO 2013 - AC

1of 1

4329 S

6320 San

7,020.00

132,112.60

(8,725.00)
161,241.00

4,199.00

$ - $ {281,807.60)

See Accountant's Compilation Report



|N9.9ME $TATEIIIENT - qENERAL FUND I or3

CITY OF AUDUBON PARK
FORTHE MONIH AND YEAR,,ENDED JUNE 30. 20{3 -TACTUAL

FOR THE YEAR ENDING JUNE 30. 2O{3 - BUDCET

ACTUAL
CURRENT Y.EAR.TO

MONTH DATE
Month T\i/o Months BUDGET REMAINING
hnoeo tsnoeo Year trnornq ANNUAL

alc# AfirEt 31. mt3 Auonsl 31. 2013 June 30. 2014 BUDGET

REVENUES
4370 Bond Revenue $ 5,000.00 $ 5,000.00

4330 Building FermitE {,500.00 1,500.00

4352 Business Lioenses 1.oo0,00 1,000.00

4368 :ontraci Police Sen lces - Audbn HosD t5,0100,00 15,0A0,88
4:t68 Conbaci Police SeMc6 - Pkury\rillage 56,m0.00 55.000.00

4366 Courl Revenue {8,000.00 18.000.00

4350 Franchise Fees {0,000.00 10.000.00

4360 Hishway Safety Grant 9,300,00 9,300.00

4400 Insurancs Prooaeds 6,250.00 6,260.00

4315 lnsurance Premiums Tax 220,000.00 220,000.00

4363 KLEPF 15,s00.0q 15.500.00

4390 Miscellaneous Fees 3,000.00 3,000,00

4375 MotorVehides Tax 22,UlO.oO 22,000.@

4369 Parkino Fines /Towinq t0.(X10.00 10,000.00

4003 renaltv and Interest lncome 5,000.00 5,000,00

4314 rropErtv Taxee - Current Year 326,825.00 326.828.00

TATAL REVEI{UE$ 721,17i.00 721.17[,0Q

APPROPRIATIONS
GonoralGsverulnen!

5710 Auditins 5.500.00 5,500.00

5506 Bank Ghames
5605 Bondinq Expense 300.00 300.00

5375 Citv Clerk Health In$urance 826.90 8?6.90

Code Enforcement Payroll Taxes 581.40 581.40

5300 City Administation 11.000.00 11,000.00

5200 CitvAttomey 10.000.00 10.000.00

5350 City Clerk's Salary 23.400.00 23,400.00

5357 City Clerk's vaeation / aisk pay 4.279,90 4,279.S0

5500 City Hall - Repairs and Maintenance 16,125.00 16,125.00

5520 Coda Enforcement 6,600.00 6.600.00

5527 Codification of Ordinances 7.500.00 7.500.00

5550 Council Compensation 3.600.00 3.600.00

5105 Mavods Salary 1.600.8S 1,EBe.Be

5660 Pavroll E:oense - SS / Medicare 2.23,3.n 2.203.20

5610 Pavroll Exoenses - Pensions 80.962.09 fio,942.09

5710 Professional Services - CPA 18.0m.00 18.000.00

5740 PVA Fee 6.000.00 6,000.00

6500 Utitlities - LG&E, Water, etc. 40.800.00 40.800.00

5600 iVotkers' Como.. Pmoertv & Liability 15,600.18 15.600.18

6S50 {Veb Sib Overhaul 5,m0.o0 5.000.00

/V,C Credit (10.394.92 {10,394.92)

Total General Government 249,683.75 2,f9,683.75



INCOME STATEMENT . GENERAL FUND 2 Of 3

CITY OF AU9UBON FARK
FOR THE turONTH AND YEAR ENpED JUNE 30. 2013 - ACTUAL

FOR THE YEAR €t{DrNC JUilF 3q 2013 - BUD9ET

AC UAL
CURRENT YEAR-TO

MONTH DATE
Month Two Months BUDGET REMAINING
bnded EnOeO Year tsnomq 'ATINUAL.

al& AuoGt31.2013 Auoust 31.2013 June 30.2014 BUDGET

Public Works
il57 3as 3.000.00 3.000.00
5463 Maintenance 2,500.00 2,500.00
il52 Payroll taxes 2.'t48.12 2.144.12
5602 /Vorkers' Comp., ProperU & Liability 3.364.61 3.3&r.61
4t74 Ar^rkc rlaht - l-laqlfh lhcl 828.90 a9A qo

5450 y'Vorks Deot. - Salaries ' 28-080.00 28,080.00
{mount charoed tq $anitation (4,199.00) (4.199.00)

Iotal Public Works 35,720,63 35,720.63



INCOME STATEMENT - GENERAL FUND 3of 3
cffY eF AUBUB9N PAR.IS

FOR THE I|ONTH ANp YEAR ENpED JUNF 30. 2013 - ACTUAL
q9R THE YEAR ENptNG JUNE 30. ?013 - BUDGET

AC UAL
CURRENT YEAR-TO

MONTH DAIE
Month Two Months BUDGET REMAIN'NG
Ended tsnoeo Year Endlng .ANNUAL

alfr August 31, 2013 Aroust 31. 2013 June 30. 2014 BUDGET
Public Safety

61 10 Auto Fuel 33.000.00 33,000.00
6200 Grant - Hiohway Safetv 9.300.00 9.300.00
6180 Public SabtY = Health Insurance 5.044.90 5.044.90
6105 Lease Payments - Police Cars 14,565.00 14.565.00
6666 Pavroll Taxes 1g tAB gq 1S.185 39
6100 General Expenses 30,000.00 30.000.00
6150 Public $afetv Salaries 247,528,00 247.528.00
6150 Publie SatEty Salaiics - Coun Pay 3.000.m 3.000.00
5600 A/orkers' Como.. Prooertu & Liabilitv il,724.21 5',t.720.21

Total Fublic Safetv 413,323.50 413,323.5{1

Sanitation
8300 Sanitation

PublicWorks Cost 4.199.00 4.199.00

TotalSanitatlon 4,199.00 4,199.00

Parks
Garden Club - City Beau Grant 4,100.00 | 4.100.00
Parks - General Exoense 12,000.00 I

'12,000.00

Total Farks 16,{00.00 I 16.r00.00
TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS 719,026.88 I 719,026.88

E.AlJtrD|} ITEVEN|Jtr
(APFROFRTATTONS) $ s $ 4,34s.r2 I $ 4.348.{2



5:12 PM

09t12t13
Accrual Basis

City of Audubon
Balance Sheet

As ofAugust 31,2013

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
1111 . Commonwealth Bk - General Fund
lll2.Commonwealth Bk- Road Fund

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
1200 . Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
1150 ' Petty Cash
1201 'Accounts Receivable - Beg Bal
1363' KLEFPF Receivabte
1380 . Road Funds Receivable

Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
1410 .Autos-Van
1420.Equipment
1430 . Office Equipment
1440 . Land
1445'Building
1470 'Accum Depr - Bldg
1471 'Accum Depr - Equipment
1472 . Accum Depr - Vehicles

Total Fixed Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

2000 .Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liabilities
2001 .Accounts Payable - Beg Bal
2100 'Accrued Payroll
2110 . Payroll Liabilities

2111 'FICAWIH Payable
2113 'Ky State WH Payable
2114.Jeft Co. WH Payable
2115 . FUTA Tax Payable

Total 2110 ' Payroll Liabilities

2500 . Magnolia Bank - Unit 2065
2530 ' LEASING ONE - CAR #2066
2550 . Leasing One - Unit 2064
2600 . Due to Genl Fund

Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Aug 31, 13

273,797.91
64,333.90

338,1 31 .81

-25,950.00

-25,950.00

300.00
7,117.75
2,881 .50

132,409.12

142,708.37

454,890.1 8

400,213.49
194,276.35
20,710.95
37,290.36

143,744.26
-78,976.00

-171,166.00
-308,714.00

237,379.41

692,269.59

7,366.79

7,366.79

22,235.56
16,502.14

-0.02
1,595.81
1,655.48

-9.00

3,242.27

14,004.78
32,157.45

5,012.48
't32,409.12

225,563.80

232,930.59

232,930.59

Page 1



5:12 PM

oil14rc
Accrual Basis

Gity of Audubon
Balance Sheet

As ofAugust 31,2013

Aug 31, 13

Equity
3900 .Retained Eamings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIAB]LITIES & EQUIW

-93,570.17
552,909.17

459.339.00

692,269.59

Page 2
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